TRIBUNALE DI NAPOLI
Ufficio di Presidenza
	SEZIONE
	GIP


	GIUDICE
	Giovanni de Angelis


	UDIENZA
	5 giugno 2023


	N. RG. PM
	N. RG. GIP
	FASCE ORARIE

	11347/22
	6062/23
	09.00

	20661/22
	6149/23
	09.00

	24831/17
	1744/23
	09.00

	18380/22
	2055/23
	09.00

	29571/17
	9121/18
	09.00

	23342/22
	2473/23
	09.00

	2734/21
	4399/23
	09.45

	23394/20
	16088/20
	10.00

	5467/22
	18870/22
	09.30

	34473/22
	3255/23
	09.30

	5467/22
	18870/22
	09.30

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


